



\$~12

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.A. 1139/2018

SURAJ TANTI

..... Appellant

Represented by: Ms.Anu Malhotra, Advocate

versus

STATE

..... Respondent

Represented by: Ms.Meenakshi Chauhan, APP for the
State

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MUKTA GUPTA

ORDER

%

20.02.2019

Crl.M.B.No.1755/2018

Learned counsel for the appellant seeks further time to go through the
Trial Court Record and address arguments.

At request, renotify on 8th May, 2019.

MUKTA GUPTA, J.

FEBRUARY 20, 2019

mamta