



\$~4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.A. 1139/2018**

SURAJ TANTI

..... Appellant

Through: Proxy counsel for Ms.Anu Narula,
Advocate (DHCLSC)

versus

STATE

..... Respondent

Through: Mr.Mukesh Kumar, APP for State

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATHAK

ORDER

% **29.05.2019**

CRL.M.(BAIL) 1755/2018

At request of proxy counsel for the appellant, renotify on
17.7.2019.

A.K. PATHAK, J

MAY 29, 2019

ssn