

\$~5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.A. 1139/2018

SURAJ TANTI

..... Appellant

Through Ms. Anu Narula, Adv. (DHCLSC)

versus

STATE

..... Respondent

Through Ms. Meenakshi Dahiya, Addl. PP for
the State with WSI Ekta

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

% **22.08.2019**

List for consideration on 04.09.2019.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

AUGUST 22, 2019

'rs'