



\$~26 (2020)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.A. 1139/2018**

SURAJ TANTI

..... Appellant

Through: None

versus

STATE

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Tarang Srivastava, APP with SI
Deepak Kumar, Yadav, PS: Uttam
Nagar
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Standing Counsel
for DHCLSC

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TALWANT SINGH

ORDER

%

25.03.2022

List the matter on 27.07.2022.

TALWANT SINGH, J

MARCH 25, 2022/p

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)